Bubba Gump Shrimp Co. Menu

https://menulist.menu
Bubba Gump Shrimp Co., 301 Santa Monica Pier, Santa Monica, CA 90401, United States
(+1)3103930458,(+1)8187534867 - https:/lwww.bubbagump.comllocation/bubba-
gump-santa-monica-cal/

The restaurant from Santa Monica offers 98 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $12.1. The
restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and be served in beautiful weather. Are you looking for
sweets? In Bubba Gump Shrimp Co. you will find magical desserts that will certainly quench your cravings, and
you can try scrumptious American dishes like Burger or Barbecue. Furthermore, they proffer you tasty seafood
dishes, You'll find tasty South American cuisine also in the menu.
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Mains
CHICKEN CORDON BLEU
SANDWICH

Burgers

VEGGIE MUSHROOM BURGER

Eggy things

EGGS FLORENTINE

Tish dishes

BAJA FISH TACOS

Brealgfast

FRENCH TOAST FINGERS

‘Vegetarian dishes

STEAMED BROCCOLI

Starters

STEAMED SHELLFISH

Spirits

AMERICANO

Soups & salads

BLT SHRIMP SALAD

Soup

SOUP SALAD COMBO

Platters

PRIME TOP SIRLOIN

$13.0

$12.5

$13.0

$4.0

$14.7

$11.0

$15.0

Pizza - spezial klein ¢ 20cm

BREAKFAST

Entrees

HEALTHY START

Brealkfast combos

BREAKFAST BURRITO

Create your own

CREATE YOUR OWN

Omelets

BACON AVOCADO AND CHEESE
Scrambles, omeleties &
skillets

DENVER SCRAMBLE

Worning favorites

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES

Shacki snacks

CRAB STUFFED MUSHROOMS

Steamed & raw bar

STEAMED CRAB LEGS

Bubbas shrimp specials

SHRIMP VEGGIE SKEWERS

$9.0

$12.0

$10.0

$9.8

$12.0

$8.0

$11.0

$18.8
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TForrests favorites

DIXIE STYLE BABY BACK RIBS $22.0

Jennys caich

CHIPOTLE CRUSTED TILAPIA $18.8
(]

Build your own omelet

ANDOUILLE SAUSAGE $4.0

Shrimp specials

I'M STUFFED! SHRIMP $19.0

Sandwiches &Eamp;amp;
greens

PEAR BERRY SALAD $14.0

Hearty breakfast - breakfast
sandwiches

TWO EGGS $3.8

TForrest&#39;s favorites

BUBBA'S AFTER THE STORM

BUCKET OF BOAT TRASH $22.0

Bubba&#39;s speciallies

FORREST'S BIG BREAKFAST $13.3
Uncategorized
JAMBALAYA $18.3

Salads

HOUSE OR CAESAR SALAD $6.0

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD $10.3
CAJUN SHRIMP $11.3
SEAFOOD PASTA $18.8
FRENCH TOAST $8.3
TOAST $2.3
SALMON VEGGIE SKILLET $20.5
SQUID $10.0
Main

GRANOLA $4.0
MAMA BLUE'S SOUTHERN $18.0
CHARMED FRIED SHRIMP ’
Favorites

PRIME TOP SIRLOIN STEAK AND $18.3
EGGS ’
EGGS WITH BACON OR ANDOUILLE $9.0

SAUSAGE

Soups Eamp;amp; salads

MAMA BLUE'S SEAFOOD GUMBO
OLD FASHIONED NEW ENGLAND

CLAM CHOWDER $8.0
Forrest favorites

MAMA'S SOUTHERN FRIED $17.9
CHICKEN ]
CAPTAIN'S FISH CHIPS $15.8
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Trom the grill
FORREST'S SURF TURF

CERTIFIED ANGUS TOP SIRLOIN
LT. DAN'S SURF TURF

Jenny&#39;s catch

ACCIDENTAL FISH SHRIMP
BOURBON STREET MAHI MAHI

JENNY'S CATCH WITH LOBSTER
BUTTER SAUCE

Bubba&#39;s shrimp
specials

NET CATCH ENTREE
20F COURSE WE HAVE SCAMPI!
LT. DAN'S DRUNKEN SHRIMP

Drinks $2.95

JENNY'S FAVORITE
COOKIE CRUMB MAGIC
RUN FORREST RUN

Trom the sea

FORREST'S SEAFOOD FEAST
SHRIMPER'S HEAVEN

SHRIMP NEW ORLEANS

DUMB LUCK COCONUT SHRIMP

Dishes are prepared with

EGGS
BACON
POTATOES

$28.0
$22.5
$24.0

$20.3
$20.3

$20.0

$22.0
$18.8
$18.7

$20.3
$22.0
$18.8
$19.0

$3.5
$2.3

HAM

Sandwiches

¥ LB. ALL-AMERICAN BURGERS
FRIES

SHRIMP PO' BOY

DIXIE FISHWICH

TEXAS CAJUN CHICKEN
SANDWICH

SHRIMP AND CRAB

Side dishes

MASHED POTATOES
SEAFOOD HUSH PUPS
BOAT SIZE BASKET O' FRIES
SKEWER OF SHRIMP
ENGLISH MUFFIN

fiids

HUBBA BUBBA POPCORN SHRIMP

HOLY MOLY PLEEZE
MAMA GUMP'S CHICKEN STRIPS
PING PONG PEPPERONI PIZZA

LIL' FORREST'S FAVORITE FISH
CHIPS

BUS BENCH BURGER

Dessert

BEST OF THE BEST SAMPLER
THE HOOK LINE AND SINKER

MAMA'S BEST STRAWBERRY
SHORTCAKE

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
SUNDAE

ALABAMA BROWNIE

$3.5

$11.5

$13.3
$13.0

$12.8

$13.0

$3.3
$9.8
$5.0
$6.0
$2.3

$6.3
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$14.0

$9.5

$9.7

$9.0
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KEY LIME PIE
MAMA'S BREAD PUDDING
BUILD YOUR OWN SUNDAE

fippetizers

%

MAMA GUMP'S GARLIC
| BREAD BASKET

vy YOGURT

$8.3
$8.8
$3.3

$5.3

$4.0

BEST EVER POPCORN SHRIMP $9.8
TRADITIONAL SHRIMP COCKTAIL $13.6
RUN ACROSS AMERICA SAMPLER $16.3

BUBBA'S FAR OUT DIP $9.5
SHRIMP SHACK MAC CHEESE $10.5
FRIZZLED ONION STRINGS $8.8
SHRIMPER?FS NET CATCH $13.9
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Bubba Gump Shrimp Co.

Bubba Gump Shrimp Co., 301 Opening Hours:

Santa Monica Pier, Santa Monday 11:00 -22:00

Monica, CA 90401, United States Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -23:00
Saturday 11:00 -23:00
Sunday 11:00 -22:00

Made with menulist.menu




