



https://menulist.menu

Bubba Gump Shrimp Co., 301 Santa Monica Pier, Santa Monica, CA 90401, United States (+1)3103930458,(+1)8187534867 - https://www.bubbagump.com/location/bubbagump-santa-monica-ca/









The restaurant from Santa Monica offers 98 different **menus and drinks on the menu** at an average \$12.1. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and be served in beautiful weather. Are you looking for **sweets?** In Bubba Gump Shrimp Co. you will find magical desserts that will certainly quench your cravings, and you can try scrumptious American dishes like <u>Burger or Barbecue</u>. Furthermore, they proffer you *tasty seafood dishes*, You'll find tasty South American cuisine also in the menu.

PRIME TOP SIRLOIN

- 1 4		
100	1	460
-		
1		
43		- 1

Mains		Pizza – spezial klein ø 20cm	
CHICKEN CORDON BLEU SANDWICH	\$13.0	BREAKFAST	
Burgers		Entrees	#0.0
VEGGIE MUSHROOM BURGER	\$12.5	HEALTHY START	\$9.0
Eggy things		Breakfast combos	
EGGS FLORENTINE		BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$12.0
Fish dishes		Create your own	
BAJA FISH TACOS	\$13.0	CREATE YOUR OWN	\$10.0
	·	Omelets	
Breakfast		BACON AVOCADO AND CHEESE	\$9.8
FRENCH TOAST FINGERS		Scrambles, omelettes &	
Vegetarian dishes		skillets	
STEAMED BROCCOLI	\$4.0	DENVER SCRAMBLE	\$12.0
Starters		Morning favorites	
STEAMED SHELLFISH		BUTTERMILK PANCAKES	\$8.0
Spirits			
AMERICANO		Shack snacks CRAB STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$11.0
Soups & salads		CRAB STOFFED MOSTIROOMS	Ψ11.0
BLT SHRIMP SALAD	\$14.7	Steamed & raw bar	
C		STEAMED CRAB LEGS	
Soup SALAD COMBO	\$11.0	Bubbas shrimp specials	
SOUP SALAD COMIDO	ΦΤΤ 'Ω	SHRIMP VEGGIE SKEWERS	\$18.8
Platters			

\$15.0

Forrests favorites		CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD	\$10.3
DIXIE STYLE BABY BACK RIBS	\$22.0	Pasta	
_		Pustu	
Jennys catch		CAJUN SHRIMP	\$11.3
CHIPOTLE CRUSTED TILAPIA	\$18.8	SEAFOOD PASTA	\$18.8
Build your own omelet		Toast	
ANDOUILLE SAUSAGE	\$4.0	FRENCH TOAST	\$8.3
AND COILLE CACCACL	Ψ-10	TOAST	\$2.3
Shrimp specials			
I'M STUFFED! SHRIMP	\$19.0	Seafood	
THI OTOTT ED. OTHERM	Ψ2010	SALMON VEGGIE SKILLET	\$20.5
Sandwiches & amp;amp);	SQUID	\$10.0
greens			
PEAR BERRY SALAD	\$14.0	Main	
PEAR BERRY SALAD	\$14.0	GRANOLA	\$4.0
Hearty breakfast - breakfast		MAMA BLUE'S SOUTHERN	\$18.0
sandwiches		CHARMED FRIED SHRIMP	
TWO EGGS	\$3.8	Favorites	
Forrest's favorites		PRIME TOP SIRLOIN STEAK AND EGGS	\$18.3
BUBBA'S AFTER THE STORM BUCKET OF BOAT TRASH	\$22.0	EGGS WITH BACON OR ANDOUILI SAUSAGE	-E \$9.0
Bubba's specialtie	DA	Soups & salad	is
•		MAMA BLUE'S SEAFOOD GUMBO	
FORREST'S BIG BREAKFAST	\$13.3	OLD FASHIONED NEW ENGLAND	60.0
Uncategorized		CLAM CHOWDER	\$8.0
JAMBALAYA	\$18.3	Forrest favorites	
Salads		MAMA'S SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN	\$17.9
HOUSE OR CAESAR SALAD	\$6.0	CAPTAIN'S FISH CHIPS	\$15.8

From the grill		НАМ	\$3.5
FORREST'S SURF TURF	\$28.0	0 1 1 1	
CERTIFIED ANGUS TOP SIRLOIN	\$22.5	Sandwiches	
LT. DAN'S SURF TURF	\$24.0	½ LB. ALL-AMERICAN BURGERS FRIES	\$11.5
Jenny's catch		SHRIMP PO' BOY	\$13.3
ACCIDENTAL FISH SHRIMP	\$20.3	DIXIE FISHWICH	\$13.0
BOURBON STREET MAHI MAHI	\$20.3	TEXAS CAJUN CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12.8
JENNY'S CATCH WITH LOBSTER BUTTER SAUCE	\$20.0	SHRIMP AND CRAB	\$13.0
Rubba.4 4brimn		Side dishes	
Bubba's shrimp		MASHED POTATOES	\$3.3
specials		SEAFOOD HUSH PUPS	\$9.8
NET CATCH ENTRÉE	\$22.0	BOAT SIZE BASKET O' FRIES	\$5.0
OF COURSE WE HAVE SCAMP!	\$18.8	SKEWER OF SHRIMP	\$6.0
LT. DAN'S DRUNKEN SHRIMP	\$18.7	ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$2.3
Drinks \$2.95		Kids	
JENNY'S FAVORITE		710000	
JENNI 3 FAVORITE		HUBBA BUBBA POPCORN SHRIMP	\$6.3
COOKIE CRUMB MAGIC			\$6.3 \$6.0
		HUBBA BUBBA POPCORN SHRIMP	
COOKIE CRUMB MAGIC RUN FORREST RUN		HUBBA BUBBA POPCORN SHRIMP HOLY MOLY PLEEZE	\$6.0
COOKIE CRUMB MAGIC RUN FORREST RUN From the sea	\$20.3	HUBBA BUBBA POPCORN SHRIMP HOLY MOLY PLEEZE MAMA GUMP'S CHICKEN STRIPS	\$6.0 \$6.0
COOKIE CRUMB MAGIC RUN FORREST RUN	\$20.3 \$22.0	HUBBA BUBBA POPCORN SHRIMP HOLY MOLY PLEEZE MAMA GUMP'S CHICKEN STRIPS PING PONG PEPPERONI PIZZA LIL' FORREST'S FAVORITE FISH	\$6.0 \$6.0 \$6.0
COOKIE CRUMB MAGIC RUN FORREST RUN From the sea FORREST'S SEAFOOD FEAST SHRIMPER'S HEAVEN	\$22.0	HUBBA BUBBA POPCORN SHRIMP HOLY MOLY PLEEZE MAMA GUMP'S CHICKEN STRIPS PING PONG PEPPERONI PIZZA LIL' FORREST'S FAVORITE FISH CHIPS	\$6.0 \$6.0 \$6.0 \$6.0
COOKIE CRUMB MAGIC RUN FORREST RUN From the sea FORREST'S SEAFOOD FEAST SHRIMPER'S HEAVEN SHRIMP NEW ORLEANS	\$22.0 \$18.8	HUBBA BUBBA POPCORN SHRIMP HOLY MOLY PLEEZE MAMA GUMP'S CHICKEN STRIPS PING PONG PEPPERONI PIZZA LIL' FORREST'S FAVORITE FISH CHIPS	\$6.0 \$6.0 \$6.0 \$6.0
COOKIE CRUMB MAGIC RUN FORREST RUN From the sea FORREST'S SEAFOOD FEAST SHRIMPER'S HEAVEN SHRIMP NEW ORLEANS DUMB LUCK COCONUT SHRIMP	\$22.0 \$18.8 \$19.0	HUBBA BUBBA POPCORN SHRIMP HOLY MOLY PLEEZE MAMA GUMP'S CHICKEN STRIPS PING PONG PEPPERONI PIZZA LIL' FORREST'S FAVORITE FISH CHIPS BUS BENCH BURGER	\$6.0 \$6.0 \$6.0 \$6.0
COOKIE CRUMB MAGIC RUN FORREST RUN From the sea FORREST'S SEAFOOD FEAST SHRIMPER'S HEAVEN SHRIMP NEW ORLEANS	\$22.0 \$18.8 \$19.0	HUBBA BUBBA POPCORN SHRIMP HOLY MOLY PLEEZE MAMA GUMP'S CHICKEN STRIPS PING PONG PEPPERONI PIZZA LIL' FORREST'S FAVORITE FISH CHIPS BUS BENCH BURGER Dessert BEST OF THE BEST SAMPLER	\$6.0 \$6.0 \$6.0 \$6.0
COOKIE CRUMB MAGIC RUN FORREST RUN From the sea FORREST'S SEAFOOD FEAST SHRIMPER'S HEAVEN SHRIMP NEW ORLEANS DUMB LUCK COCONUT SHRIMP Dishes are prepared with	\$22.0 \$18.8 \$19.0	HUBBA BUBBA POPCORN SHRIMP HOLY MOLY PLEEZE MAMA GUMP'S CHICKEN STRIPS PING PONG PEPPERONI PIZZA LIL' FORREST'S FAVORITE FISH CHIPS BUS BENCH BURGER Dessert BEST OF THE BEST SAMPLER THE HOOK LINE AND SINKER MAMA'S BEST STRAWBERRY	\$6.0 \$6.0 \$6.0 \$6.0 \$14.0 \$9.5
COOKIE CRUMB MAGIC RUN FORREST RUN From the sea FORREST'S SEAFOOD FEAST SHRIMPER'S HEAVEN SHRIMP NEW ORLEANS DUMB LUCK COCONUT SHRIMP Dishes are prepared with EGGS	\$22.0 \$18.8 \$19.0	HUBBA BUBBA POPCORN SHRIMP HOLY MOLY PLEEZE MAMA GUMP'S CHICKEN STRIPS PING PONG PEPPERONI PIZZA LIL' FORREST'S FAVORITE FISH CHIPS BUS BENCH BURGER Dessert BEST OF THE BEST SAMPLER THE HOOK LINE AND SINKER MAMA'S BEST STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE	\$6.0 \$6.0 \$6.0 \$6.0 \$14.0

KEY LIME	PIE	\$8.3	BEST EVER POPCORN SHRIMP	\$9.8
MAMA'S B	READ PUDDING	\$8.8	TRADITIONAL SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$13.6
BUILD YOU	JR OWN SUNDAE	\$3.3	RUN ACROSS AMERICA SAMPLER	\$16.3
			BUBBA'S FAR OUT DIP	\$9.5
Appetizers			SHRIMP SHACK MAC CHEESE	\$10.5
	MAMA GUMP'S GARLIC	\$5.3	FRIZZLED ONION STRINGS	\$8.8
	BREAD BASKET	•	SHRIMPER?FS NET CATCH	\$13.9
	YOGURT	\$4.0		



Bubba Gump Shrimp Co.

Bubba Gump Shrimp Co., 301 Santa Monica Pier, Santa Monica, CA 90401, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -23:00 Saturday 11:00 -23:00 Sunday 11:00 -22:00

